
Régionale 9 parcours
Plainevaux 22.9.2024

CO Liège

Ellie DELMEE
ASUB
Strecke : D:Vert
Länge : 2860m (Steigung 50m)
Zeit : 0:43:32 (15'13"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Eloïse KRIER 0:29:58
2. Léa BERNARD 0:30:11
3. Manon BALLMANN 0:31:13

1. 101 00:05:51 337m 17'22"/km
2. 102 00:05:47 00:11:38 279m 20'44"/km
3. 103 00:03:03 00:14:41 172m 17'44"/km
4. 104 00:05:13 00:19:54 179m 29'09"/km
5. 105 00:04:59 00:24:53 340m 14'39"/km
6. 106 00:03:07 00:28:00 157m 19'51"/km
7. 107 00:05:35 00:33:35 348m 16'03"/km
8. 108 00:00:56 00:34:31 68m 13'44"/km
9. 109 00:03:36 00:38:07 306m 11'46"/km

10. 110 00:01:27 00:39:34 168m 8'38"/km
11. 165 00:02:46 00:42:20 304m 9'06"/km
12. 999 00:01:12 00:43:32 201m 5'58"/km
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